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RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT (R&D) CELL

AMENDMENT
As per the directives All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) vide letter no. AICTI /RB /
2025/01/01/ R&D Cell dated 3™ January, 2025 to form a Research &Development Cell, Global Institute of
Management through this office order restructuring the existing Research & Development Cell with the
following members and functionality.

Sl | Name of the person Designation Position in Contact Details

No. Committee

1 Prof. (Dr.) Subrat Kumar | Principal Chairperson | principal@gim.edu.in

Parida 9658408514

2 Prof. (Dr.) N. K. Mishra Professor Member dydirector@gim.edu.in
9861095568

3 Prof. (Dr.)Tulika Singh Professor Member dr.tulika@gim.edu.in
9937044229

4 | Prof. (Dr.) Biswaranjan Jena Professor Member j.biswaranjan@gim.edu.in
8882633540

5) Dr. Antarjyami Sahu Assistant Professor Member s.antarjyami@gim.edu.in
7978554553

6 | Mr. Bipul Kumar DEAN Member deanadm@gim.edu.in
7894946653

7 Mr. Debasish Nanda Assistant Professor Member dnanda@gim.edu.in
8895065925

8 | Mr. Debashis Mishra Assistant Professor | Member m.debasish@gim.edu.in
9441253008

9 | Mrs. Sunanda Senapati Assistant Professor | Member ssunanda@gim.edu.in
8763286904

This initiative is for fostering a robust research culture in our Institution aligning with the
nation's innovation-driven growth agenda. All the staffs, students, and other stake holders may henceforth
approach the Research & Development Cell as and when required.

For and on behalf of Global Institute of Management.
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